
Low Net May 23, 2023

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 DeLateur, JosephDeLateur, Joseph 68

2 Cruickshank, JohnCruickshank, John 68

3 Ichikawa, MarkIchikawa, Mark 71

4 Camera, RichardCamera, Richard 73

5 Brown, ChrisBrown, Chris 74

6 Nguyen, LeeNguyen, Lee 76

7 Maffia, RonMaffia, Ron 77

8 Winkleman, CharlesWinkleman, Charles 79

9 Cada, CarlCada, Carl 83

10 Kirkland, CraigKirkland, Craig 84

11 Castillo, CharlesCastillo, Charles 84

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Belligan, FredBelligan, Fred 62

2 Hively, JohnHively, John 70

3 Collins, JackCollins, Jack 72

4 Campion, SeanCampion, Sean 72

5 Stolee, RichardStolee, Richard 74

6 Matzinger, MarkMatzinger, Mark 74

7 Crosetti, JoeCrosetti, Joe 75

8 Cole, PaulCole, Paul 76

9 York, MichaelYork, Michael 83

10 Page, JonPage, Jon 84

11 Curb, LarryCurb, Larry 91

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Smith, JuddSmith, Judd 71

2 Pardini, RobertPardini, Robert 72

3 Tapley, JimTapley, Jim 72

4 Nguyen, NickNguyen, Nick 73
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5 Ellsworth, DougEllsworth, Doug 73

6 Arvind, KrishnaArvind, Krishna 76

7 Bounos, JamesBounos, James 79

8 Eachus, VernonEachus, Vernon 82

9 Walker, RandyWalker, Randy 86

10 Hedlund, StevenHedlund, Steven 87

 DNF Sutter, RobertSutter, Robert  DNF

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Haukom, KenHaukom, Ken 69

2 Tanaka, JerryTanaka, Jerry 70

3 Romo, LarryRomo, Larry 71

4 Haley, MichaelHaley, Michael 71

5 Rubinstein, SteveRubinstein, Steve 72

6 Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve 75

7 Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry 76

8 Ribera, JoeRibera, Joe 78

9 Foster, BillFoster, Bill 81

10 Cambouris, SamCambouris, Sam 83

 DNF Goodwin, PaulGoodwin, Paul  DNF

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

DeLateur, Joseph (8)DeLateur, Joseph (8) 39 37 76 68

Cruickshank, John (9)Cruickshank, John (9) 36 41 77 68

Ichikawa, Mark (9)Ichikawa, Mark (9) 39 41 80 71

Camera, Richard (13)Camera, Richard (13) 42 44 86 73

Brown, Chris (13)Brown, Chris (13) 42 45 87 74

Nguyen, Lee (8)Nguyen, Lee (8) 42 42 84 76

Maffia, Ron (12)Maffia, Ron (12) 45 44 89 77

Winkleman, Charles (10)Winkleman, Charles (10) 43 46 89 79

Cada, Carl (8)Cada, Carl (8) 42 49 91 83

Kirkland, Craig (14)Kirkland, Craig (14) 54 44 98 84

Castillo, Charles (8)Castillo, Charles (8) 45 47 92 84

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Belligan, Fred (16)Belligan, Fred (16) 38 40 78 62

Hively, John (17)Hively, John (17) 47 40 87 70
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Collins, Jack (15)Collins, Jack (15) 44 43 87 72

Campion, Sean (15)Campion, Sean (15) 42 45 87 72

Stolee, Richard (11)Stolee, Richard (11) 42 43 85 74

Matzinger, Mark (14)Matzinger, Mark (14) 41 47 88 74

Crosetti, Joe (12)Crosetti, Joe (12) 39 48 87 75

Cole, Paul (16)Cole, Paul (16) 44 48 92 76

York, Michael (15)York, Michael (15) 45 53 98 83

Page, Jon (14)Page, Jon (14) 49 49 98 84

Curb, Larry (12)Curb, Larry (12) 51 52 103 91

Flight 3Flight 3

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Smith, Judd (17)Smith, Judd (17) 45 43 88 71

Pardini, Robert (17)Pardini, Robert (17) 46 43 89 72

Tapley, Jim (17)Tapley, Jim (17) 41 48 89 72

Nguyen, Nick (20)Nguyen, Nick (20) 48 45 93 73

Ellsworth, Doug (19)Ellsworth, Doug (19) 44 48 92 73

Arvind, Krishna (22)Arvind, Krishna (22) 53 45 98 76

Bounos, James (21)Bounos, James (21) 49 51 100 79

Eachus, Vernon (20)Eachus, Vernon (20) 48 54 102 82

Walker, Randy (19)Walker, Randy (19) 50 55 105 86

Hedlund, Steven (19)Hedlund, Steven (19) 48 58 106 87

Sutter, Robert (18)Sutter, Robert (18) 34

Flight 4Flight 4

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Haukom, Ken (20)Haukom, Ken (20) 44 45 89 69

Tanaka, Jerry (21)Tanaka, Jerry (21) 44 47 91 70

Romo, Larry (25)Romo, Larry (25) 50 46 96 71

Haley, Michael (30)Haley, Michael (30) 51 50 101 71

Rubinstein, SteveRubinstein, Steve
(35)(35)

52 55 107 72

Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve
(24)(24)

48 51 99 75

Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry
(25)(25)

48 53 101 76

Ribera, Joe (26)Ribera, Joe (26) 54 50 104 78

Foster, Bill (34)Foster, Bill (34) 52 63 115 81

Cambouris, SamCambouris, Sam
(26)(26)

53 56 109 83

Goodwin, Paul (29)Goodwin, Paul (29) 60 73
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